
Name of 

University/College/Community 

College

Interested in 

partnering with school 

districts in the 

Education Career 

Pathway Grant? Name and title of contact  

Contact information - 

email and phone 

number of person 

listed in #3

 The radius willing to consider 

for district partners. 

Governors State University Yes

Amy Vujaklija, Director of 

Educator Preparation, 

Accreditation, and Assessment avujaklija@govst.edu

Only in areas within close 

proximity (e.g. within 45 

minutes) of our campus;

Monmouth College Yes

Thomas Sargent, Director of 

Teacher Education

email: 

tsargent@monmouthco

llege.edu   phone: 309-

457-2343 Statewide - any location ;

Illinois Wesleyan University Yes Ben Wells, Licensing Officer 309-556-3926 Central Illinois;

Illinois State University Yes

Kelli Appel, Director of 

Recruitment and Retention 

College of Education 

ksappel@ilstu.edu  

(309)438-8768 Statewide - any location ;

Western Illinois University Macomb 

& Quad City Campus Yes Eric Sheffield

ec-sheffield@wiu.edu 

309 298-1560 Statewide - any location ;

Lewis University Yes

Dr. Kip Kline, Dean, College of 

Education & Social Sciences

Klinech@lewisu.edu     

815-836-5717 Statewide - any location ;

University of St. Francis Yes

Melissa Rolinitis, Director of 

Advanced Programs & REAL

mrolinitis@stfrancis.ed

u; (815) 740-3652 Statewide - any location ;

Northwestern University Maybe

Gabriela Langendorf- Manager of 

Teacher Certification and 

Licensure

gabriela.langendorf@n

orthwestern.edu , 

phone # 847-467- 2568

Only in areas within close 

proximity (e.g. within 45 

minutes) of our campus;

Trinity Christian College Yes Kelly Lenarz - Dean of Education

kelly.lenarz@trnty.edu 

708.293.4530

Only in areas within close 

proximity (e.g. within 45 

minutes) of our campus;

University of Illinois at Urbana 

Champaign Maybe

Suzanne Lee, Council on Teacher 

Education

SuzanneL@illinois.edu   

217-244-3555 Statewide - any location ;

Southern Illinois University 

Edwardsville Yes Alison Reeves alireev@siue.edu

Southern Illinois ;Only in areas 

within close proximity (e.g. 

within 45 minutes) of our 

campus;


